

E-filing Case Order

PWDVA NO.59/2024

(Ayesha Akshay More Vs Akshay Nandakumar More & ORS.)

(CNR NO.MHPU170033252024)

Sr. No.	Date	Exh.	Document	Order
1	04/12/24	1	Application	Call say of Opponent nos 1 to 5.
2	04/12/24	2	Vakalatnama	Filed
3	04/12/24	3	List of documents	Filed
4	04/12/24	4	Address Pursis	Filed
5	04/12/24	5	Main Application Affidavit	Filed

Date:- 04/12/2024

(P. R. Sabnis)
J.M.F.C., Indapur,
Tal.Indapur, Dist.Pune.

