

Order Below Exh.1 In PWDVA No.59/2024
(Aayasha Akshay More Vs. Akshay Nandkumar More)
(CNR No.MHPU17-003325-2024)

Opponent nos.4 and 5 though appeared failed to file their say.
Hence, no say order is passed against them.

Date :- 01/07/2025

(Prajakta Rajiv Sabnis)
Judicial Magistrate,F.C. Indapur,
Tal. Indapur, Dist.Pune.