

E-filing Case Order

PWDVA NO.59/2024

(Aayasha Akshay More Vs. Akshay Nandkumar More)

(CNR NO.MHPU17-003325-2024)

Date	Exh.	Document	Order
08/07/2025	15	Application filed by opponent nos.4 and 5 for setting aside no say order	Other side to say
08/07/2025	16	Supporting affidavit to Exh.15	Filed
08/07/2025	17	Application filed by opponent nos.4 and 5 to drop their names	Other side to say
08/07/2025	18	Supporting affidavit to Exh.17	Filed

Date:- 08/07/2025

**(Prajakta Rajiv Sabnis)
J.M.F.C., Indapur,
Tal.Indapur, Dist.Pune.**