

E-filing Case Order

PWDVA NO.59/2024

(Aayasha Akshay More Vs. Akshay Nandkumar More)

(CNR NO.MHPU17-003325-2024)

Date	Exh.	Document	Order
16/06/2026	28	Say filed by applicant to Exh.26	Seen and filed

Date:- 16/06/2026

**(Prajakta Rajiv Sabnis)
J.M.F.C., Indapur,
Tal.Indapur, Dist.Pune.**