

Order Below Exh.5 In PWDVA No.59/2024
(Aaysha Akshay More Vs. Akshay Nandkumar More)
(CNR No.MHPU17-003325-2024)

The opoonent is directed to produce his asset and liability certificate in proper format.

Date :- 28/08/2026

(Prajakta Rajiv Sabnis)
Judicial Magistrate,F.C. Indapur,
Tal. Indapur, Dist.Pune.